S070900 - SOL'S WEEK-END - 600D POLYESTER MULTI-POCKET TRAVEL BAG

S070900 SOL'S WEEK-END - 600D POLYESTER MULTI-POCKET TRAVEL BAG

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./©

Height (A)
Width (B)
Depth (C)

COLORS:

. Black ' Camo

. French Navy

JOLS

the fair spirit

MAIN FEATURES

Quality

100% polyester

Style

Large central zipped compartment with circular zip and double zip pull
2 zipped side pockets

Large front zipped compartments

Nylon comfort grip carry handles

Adjustable and removable nylon shoulder strap
Suggested Decoration:

Embroidery, Flex, Heat transfer, Screen printing
Country Of Origin:

China

[E92025: p. 501
52024 p. 797

20
30
62
26

Grey Melange . Red
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